Scansione oraria plesso De Gasperi piano terra superiore

AULA CLASSE
1 3E
2 1A
3 2A
& 1H
5 2E
6 1G
7 2B
8 1B
9 2D
10 1D
11 1F
14 2F
15 1E
16 2G
17 1C
18 2C
20 4E

ORARIO
8,30/8,50
9,20/9,40

9,40/10,00
11,20/11,40
11,40/12,00
10,50/11,10
12,30/12,50
10,30/10,50
11,40/12,00
11,20/11,40
8,50/9,10
8,30/8,50
9,20/9,40
9,40/10,00
10,30/10,50
10,50/11,10

DOCENTE
Longo
Milazzo
Sferrazza
La Bruna
Branca
Cotzia
Marino
Arcidiacono
Arcidiacono
Carusa A
La Bruna
Battaglini
Crudo
Arcidiacono
Pennisi
Amata

8,50/9,10 Sorbello A
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